Williams Companies Corporate Contributions
January 1 - December 31, 2018

National Organizations
Democratic Governors Association
Republican Governors Association
Total

State Organizations

NYS Democratic Senate Campaign Committee
NYS Senate Republican Campaign Committee
Total

Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]
Association of Washington Business PAC
NO on 1631 (WA)

Senate Majority Fund of Colorado

Total

Independent Expenditures
Total

State Contributions
Maryland

Delegate Christopher Adams
Delegate Steve Arentz
Senator Gail Bates

Delegate Mary Beth Carozza
Delegate Bob Flanagan
Senator Steve Hershey
Executive Allan Kittleman
Delegate Trent Kittleman
Delegate Johnny Mautz
Delegate Warren Miller
Delegate Sheree Sample-Hughes
Total

New Mexico
Michelle Lujan Grisham
Total

Washington State
Representative Vincent Buys
Representative Kelly Chambers
Senator Doug Erickson

Party
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Amount

160,000
300,000

$460,000

$2,000
$2,000
$4,000

100
10,000
250,000

$260,100

$0

500
500
1,000
1,000
500
2,000
5,000
500
500
1,000
500

$13,000

5,000

$5,000

1,000
500
1,000



Washington State continued
Senator Joe Fain
Representative Chris Gildon
Representative Paul Graves
Senator Jeff Holy

Senator Marty McClendon
Senator Mark Miloscia
Representative Jeff Morris
Senator Tim Sheldon
Representative Larry Springer
Representative Luanne VanWerven
Representative Brandon Vick
Representative Amy Walen
Total

Total Contributions
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500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
500
500

$10,000

_8752,100



