Williams Companies Corporate Contributions January 1 - December 31, 2018

	Party	Amount
National Organizations		1 < 0, 0, 0, 0
Democratic Governors Association	D R	160,000 300,000
Republican Governors Association Total	Κ	\$460,000
1 otai		φ -00,000
State Organizations		
NYS Democratic Senate Campaign Committee		\$2,000
NYS Senate Republican Campaign Committee		\$2,000
Total		\$4,000
Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]		
Association of Washington Business PAC		100
NO on 1631 (WA)		10,000
Senate Majority Fund of Colorado		250,000
Total		\$260,100
Independent Expenditures		
Total		\$0
State Contributions		
Maryland		
Delegate Christopher Adams	R	500
Delegate Steve Arentz	R	500
Senator Gail Bates	R	1,000
Delegate Mary Beth Carozza	R	1,000
Delegate Bob Flanagan	R	500
Senator Steve Hershey	R	2,000
Executive Allan Kittleman	R	5,000
Delegate Trent Kittleman	R	500
Delegate Johnny Mautz	R	500
Delegate Warren Miller	R	1,000
Delegate Sheree Sample-Hughes	D	500
Total		\$13,000
New Mexico		
Michelle Lujan Grisham	D	5,000
Total		\$5,000
Washington State		
Representative Vincent Buys	R	1,000
Representative Kelly Chambers	R	500
Senator Doug Erickson	R	1,000
-		

Washington State continued

Senator Joe Fain	R	500
Representative Chris Gildon	R	500
Representative Paul Graves	R	500
Senator Jeff Holy	R	500
Senator Marty McClendon	R	1,000
Senator Mark Miloscia	R	1,000
Representative Jeff Morris	D	500
Senator Tim Sheldon	D	500
Representative Larry Springer	D	500
Representative Luanne VanWerven	R	1,000
Representative Brandon Vick	R	500
Representative Amy Walen	D	500
Total		\$10,000
Total Contributions		\$752,100